

Raj Bhushan Singh

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

NA-85 to Pochpota under MR

कार्यपालक अधिकारी

राज्यीय नगर विभाग

नगर महानगर, नगरपालिका

DIVISION

A E R. W. P. SUB-DIVISION

Raxelgans

Measurement Book

NO=3671

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<2> Contd of Silgrade and sothen shoulders with approved material to all complete job					
Flank	2x30x	30.4	0.70	0.40	33.610m ²
	2x10x	30.4	0.70	0.40	16.810m ²
	2x3x	30.4	0.70	0.40	50.40m ²
				Sub	554.40m ²

<3> G.S.B. Grading - 2 = (cont) G.S.B. Grading - 2 by provided well graded material - to all complete job					
	4x	2.30x	1.40		12.88m ²
At measurement	5x	2.30x	1.80		20.71m ²
	8x	2.50x	1.60		32.00m ²
	10x	2.70x	1.70		45.90m ²
	12x	2.10x	1.5		37.80m ²
	15x	2.20x	1.70		39.60m ²
	20x	1.60x	1.6		35.20m ²
	10	1.90x	1.40		26.60
	10	1.85x	1.75		32.37
					58.53m ²
					32.37
					58.77m ²
					288.95m ²
					283.05

Continuation

Continuation

4
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Atg	BIF =	283.05 M ²
	10x	2.60x	1.50	=	39.00 m ²
	20x	1.80x	2.10	=	75.60 m ²
	18x	2.60x	2.20	=	103.96 m ²
	15x	2.60x	2.00	=	78.00 m ²
	25x	1.70x	1.90	=	80.75 m ²
	30x	2.20x	1.80	=	118.80 m ²
	35x	1.40x	1.20	=	58.80 m ²
	40x	1.60x	1.50	=	96.00 m ²
	30x	1.80x	1.60	=	86.40 m ²
	20x				75.60 m²
					1019.36 m ²
			Atg =	1019.36 m ² x 0.675	
			HRM 3	⇒	76.45 m ²
← 69	Primer Cost = P/A primer				
	Cost with bitumen Emulsion				
	(SS-10) ch. all / complete Job				
	Some Atg of above				
	item Sr No (5) of				
	HRM-Gr 3 =				1019.36 m ²

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<7>	Took Cost = P/A				
	Took Cost with bitumen				
	emulsion using (RS-1)				
	ch all complete job				
	Some Qty of above item				
	Sr no (5) of WBM-3 =				1019.36 m ²
	4	1.40	1.20	=	6.72 m ²
	10	1.60	1.40	=	22.40 m ²
	15	1.70	1.60	=	40.80 m ²
	20	1.20	1.30	=	31.20 m ²
	10	0.90	0.80	=	7.20 m ²
	5	1.20	1.10	=	6.60 m ²
				=	1134.28 m ²
<8>	Preeding and laying 20mm				
	thickness dense Carpet				
	ch all complete job				
	Some Qty of above				
	item Sr no (7) of =				1134.28 m ²
	Took Cost				

Continuation

C/Os P/L Semi dense
 bituminous (concrete SDBC)
 with 100-120 TPH batch
 type ch and (concrete) ch

 Same Qty of above
 item SMC (I) of = 6637.00 m²
 SDBC.
 Qty = 6637.00 m² = 165.92 m²

Scanned with CamScanner

Method of Computation

- (1) $E/W \Rightarrow 534.40 \text{ m}^3$
- (2) local Sand: 15.80 m^3
- (3) Stone mtrl = 138.96 m^3
- (4) Screening = 23.97 m^3
- (5) Stone chips = 667.56 m^3

01-01-2021
7c

ABSTRACT OF COST

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 1	Clearing and grubbing Road and drain Complete Job V.P.M. (1)				
	0.38 Hm	R 494.96	L 7.0	R 1880.9	cv
2 2	Const. of Subgrade and earth shoulders with oppd material - 100 all complete Job V.P.M. (2)				
	554.40 m	R 176.96	L 8	R 98107	cv
3 3	G.S.B. Grading - 2 = 100% of G.S.B. Gr 2 wall graded material - 100 all complete Job V.P.M. (3)				
	27.06 m ³	R 2267.31	L 1	R 61245	cv
4 4	W.D.M. Gr. 2 = 100% of W.D.M. Gr 2 complete stone openwork in complete Job V.P.M. (4)				
	76.2106 m ³	R 400.55	L 1	R 84252	cv

Continuation

R 26243

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5/5	Contd of W.B.M. Cr 3 stone aggregate of Spalled size - dr all comp. 7b V.P. No				
	76.45 m ² (R)	3758.5	km ²	R	287339.00
6/6	P/A primer lot - dr all comp. 7b V.P. No (4)				
	1019.30 m ² (R)	41.23	km ²	R	42638.00
7/7	P/A top coat work between Emulsion - dr all comp. 7b V.P. No (5)				
	1134.28 m ² (R)	17.98	km ²	R	15857.00
8/8	Priming and lighting and rubble concrete Paving surface - dr all comp. 7b V.P. No (5)				
	1134.28 m ² (R)	221.83	km ²	R	251617.00

Continuation

R 859254.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\left(\frac{9}{9}\right)$ P/A foot coat with bitumen emulsion - all Compulsory					
				V-P No ⑥	
6637.00 m ² R	12.16	Prm ²	R		80706.00
$\left(\frac{10}{10}\right)$ P/L Semi dms bitumen concrete with 100. R0 TPH - all Compulsory					
				V-P No ⑥	
165.92 m ² R	10986.18	Prm ²	R		1822827.00
$\left(\frac{11}{22}\right)$ P/H of typical masonry infill sign board - all Compulsory					
				V-P No ⑦	
2.00 m ² R	9231.31	Prm ²	R		18563.00
				R	2781350.00
				Labour Cost 1% on R	27814.00
				GST 12% on R	33376.00
				R	3142926.00
				less 0.55% below	B 17286.00
				R	3125640.00

Continuation
01-01-2021
9/1/2021
A/B "C" S/P
09/01/2021